
Name School Bib Gender
Time in 

Seconds
Place Division

Blake Dalziel EWS 43 M 10.35 1 M1

Carlos Doull SIS 205 M 10.45 2 M1

Nathan 

Scheurmann
EWS 49 M

10.94 1 M2

Oliver Milligan EWS 47 M 10.95 2 M2

Daniel Trainer EWS 50 M 11.32 3 M2

Aaron 

MacDonald
EWS 45 M

11.34 4 M2

Dawson 

Clattenburg
SIS 201 M

11.9 1 M3

Tyler MacLeod Athena 33 M
12.69 2 M3

Mateo Lazaric Tignish 219 M
12.79 3 M3

Ben Matheson EWS 46 M
13.05 4 M3

Cody Doucette Miscouche 127 M
13.16 1 M4

Connor Dunn EWS 44 M 13.25 2 M4

Ty Leblanc SIS 208 M 14.05 3 M4

Dylan 

Cummings
EWS 42 M

14.82 1 M5

Brayden White Stonepark 221 M
14.94 2 M5

Trey Wallace Stonepark 223 M 16.7 3 M5

Keegan Curry-

Bennett
SIS 202 M

23.55 1 M6

Jack Misener EWS 48 M 44.55 1 M7

PEISAA Intermeidate 60m SO-PARA Mens Final



Name School Bib Gender
Time in 

Seconds
Place Division

Brianna Curran EWS F 10.88 1 F1

Emma Clark SIS 200 F 11.12 2 F1

Audrey Mitchell EWS 41 F 11.19 3 F1

Tyra Smith SIS 191 F 12.3 4 F1

Holly Griffin Stonepark 220 F 12.73 1 F2

Sophia Allen Francious Boute 82 F 14.49 2 F2

Dakota Harding EWS 40 F 16.65 1 F3

PEISAA Intermeidate 60m SO-PARA Womens Final



Name School Bib Gender Distance Place Division

Carlos Doull SIS 205 M 730 1 M1

Aaron MacDonald EWS 45 M 566 1 M2

Ben Matheson EWS 46 M 495 2 M2

Tyler MacLeod Athena 33 M 490 3 M2

Oliver Milligan EWS 47 M 379 1 M3

Blake Dalziel EWS 43 M 376 2 M3

Daniel Trainer EWS 50 M 352 3 M3

Nathan Scheurmann EWS 49 M 331 1 M4

Connor Dunn EWS 44 M 322 2 M4

Dawson Clattenburg SIS 201 M 286 3 M4

Ty Leblanc SIS 208 M 266 1 M5

Brayden White Stonepark M 260 2 M5

Keegan Curry-Bennett SIS 202 M 228 3 M5

Cody Doucette Miscouche 127 M 204 1 M6

Jack Misener EWS 48 M 174 2 M6

Trey Wallace Stonepark M 170 3 M6

Dylan Cummings EWS 42 M 115 1 M7

PEISAA Intermeidate Shot Put SO-PARA Mens Final



Name School Bib Gender Distance Place Division

Dakota Harding EWS 40 F 594 1 F1

Audrey Mitchell EWS 41 F 514 2 F1

Brianna Curran EWS F 481 3 F1

Sophia Allen Francious Boute 82 F 424 1 F2

Emma Clark SIS 200 F 330 2 F2

Tyra Smith SIS 191 F 323 3 F2

Holly Griffin Stonepark F 262 1 F3

Chantell Rooney Stonepark F 247 2 F3

PEISAA Intermeidate Shot Put SO-PARA Womens Final



Name School Bib Gender Distance Place Division

Oliver Milligan EWS 47 M 1.74 1 M1

Nathan Scheurmann EWS 49 M 1.63 2 M1

Blake Dalziel EWS 43 M 1.55 3 M1

Aaron MacDonald EWS 45 M 1.54 1 M2

Tyler MacLeod Athena 33 M 1.47 2 M2

Carlos Doull SIS 205 M 1.45 3 M2

Daniel Trainer EWS 50 M 1.4 4 M2

Connor Dunn EWS 44 M 1.29 1 M3

Ben Matheson EWS 46 M 1.05 2 M3

Brayden White Stonepark M 1.05 2 M3

Dylan Cummings EWS 42 M 1 1 M4

Cody Doucette Miscouche 127 M 1 1 M4

Dawson Clattenburg SIS 201 M 0.95 2 M4

Trey Wallace Stonepark M 0.95 2 M4

Ty Leblanc SIS 208 M 0.92 3 M4

Keegan Curry-Bennett SIS 202 M 0.52 1 M5

Jack Misener EWS 48 M 0.4 2 M5

PEISAA Intermeidate Long Jump SO-PARA Mens Final



Name School Bib Gender Distance Place Division

Audrey Mitchell EWS 41 F 1.94 1 F1

Tyra Smith SIS 191 F 1.5 1 F2

Emma Clark SIS 200 F 1.41 2 F2

Dakota Harding EWS 40 F 1.3 3 F2

Holly Griffin Stonepark F 1.3 3 F2

Brianna Curran EWS F 1.05 1 F3

Chantel Rooney Stonepark F 0.85 2 F3

PEISAA Intermeidate Long Jump SO-PARA Womens Final


